2012 - 2013 December/January School Holidays
St Therese's Vacation Care Program

Contact Details

Child/ren's Name:

Date of Births:

Parent Name: Home Phone: Mobile Phone: Work Phone:
Parent Name: Home Phone: Mobile Phone: Work Phone:
Emergency Contact 1: Home Phone: Mobile Phone: Work Phone:
Emergency Contact 2: Home Phone: Mobile Phone: Work Phone:

PLEASE NOTE: MORNING TEA, LUNCH AND AFTERNOON TEA SHOULD BE
PROVIDED BY PARENTS EACH DAY - UNLESS NOTED THAT IT IS PROVIDED.

WEEK ONE
Friday December 21, 2012 Cooking Christmas Treats TICK
A relaxing first day of cooking and free play - afternoon tea provided
Monday December 24, 2012 Christmas Craft and Movies TICK
Christmas craft and watch a Christmas movie marathon.

Merry Christmas!
VACATION CARE IS CLOSED BETWEEN CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR

Happy New Year!

WEEK TWO
Wednesday January 2, 2013| Pyjamas and Movies TICK
Wear your pj’s and watch movies - popcorn provided for an afternoon snack.
Thursday January 3, 2013 Sorell Fruit Farm - $6 EXTRA CHARGE TICK
We visit the fruit farm to pick our own fruit and have a picnic!
Friday January 4, 2013 Beauty and Pampering Day TICK
All things beauty, relaxing, and chilled out - great for boys and girls.




WEEK THREE

Monday January 7, 2013 Animal Madness TICK
Animal themed craft, cooking, games and books.
Tuesday January 8, 2013 Glenorchy Pool - $6 EXTRA CHARGE TICK
A nice swim and play on the big slide!
Wednesday January 9, 2013 Fairy Tale Day TICK
All things make believe - crafts, games and stories.
Thursday January 10, 2013 Woodys Skate Centre - $8 EXTRA CHARGE TICK
Skate or scoot your heart out at Woody’s!
Friday January 11, 2013 Games Day TICK
Indoor and Outdoor games - may bring bikes, scooters or skate boards.
WEEK FOUR
Monday January 14, 2013 Movies - $12 EXTRA CHARGE TICK
Morning visit to see the new movie - “Wreck-it Ralph” - Popcorn provided!
Tuesday January 15, 2013 Puzzle and quiz Day TICK
Puzzle mania and a quiz - you might win for your age group! Prizes, prizes prizes!
Wednesday January 16, 201 3\ Picnic Day - $3 EXTRA CHARGE TICK
No Lunch Required on this day - hot chips and treat for lunch at a local park
Thursday January 17, 2013 Art Mania TICK
Painting, drawing, clay, photography and outdoor art experiences.
Friday January 18, 2013 Chinese Cooking Day TICK
Cook up a storm in a wok! Chinese treats galore! No lunch required today.
WEEK FIVE
Monday January 21, 2013 Water Fun Day TICK
Water based fun games - bring water pistols and bring a change of clothes!
Tuesday January 22, 2013 Paper Stuff Day TICK
Craft and activities with paper, cardboard and boxes - fun and creative!
Wednesday January 23, 2013  Zoo Doo - $10 EXTRA CHARGE TICK
A great, fun day at Zoo Doo near Richmond.
Thursday January 24, 2013 Free Choice Day TICK
Children decide what’s on for today! OH NO! Aimost anything goes...(within reason)
Friday January 25, 2013 Australia Day BBQ at the park - Cornelian Bay TICK
No lunch required today - Bbq, play and Australian craft - Wear your Australia gear!




WEEK SIX

Monday January 28, 2013 AUSTRALIA DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY TICK
VACATION CARE IS CLOSED TODAY.
Tuesday January 29, 2013 Healthy and Active Day TICK

Yummy healthy food and fun activities. Bring your bikes, skateboards and scooters!
Morning and afternoon tea provided - just need to bring lunch.

Wednesday January 30, 2013 Putters Mini Golf - $10 EXTRA CHARGE TICK
A visit to Putters to play 18 holes of mini golf
Thursday January 31, 2013 Technology day TICK

Using different kinds of technology and discovering how it works.
Taking apart old electronic items.

Friday February 1, 2013 Mystery park picnic TICK
Travel to a mystery location - a great day of playing

WEEK SEVEN
Monday February 4, 2013 Glenorchy Pool - $6 EXTRA CHARGE TICK
A fun swim and a few goes on the big slide!
Tuesday February 5, 2013 Return to School Party TICK

Everyone please bring a plate or packet of food - No lunch required
Wednesday February 6, 2013 CHILDREN RETURN TO SCHOOL

Please tick the shaded boxes to indicate the days you require care.
By ticking the boxes and signing below you are giving permission for
St Therese's OSHC to take your child/ren on an excursion via bus or
walking. Please be aware that excursions may change due to
unforeseen circumstances and by signing below you allow St
Therese’s OSHC to take you child/ren on a similar excursion if need
be.

SIGN:

CONTACT INFORMATION

St Therese's Outside School Care
24 Hopkins Street

Moonah

Phone: 62724279

Opening Hours
8am - 6pm



